
Full Name Company Email

Adrienne D. Loera Bueno Title & Escrow adriennel@buenotitle.com
Alicia Pimentel Centric Title and Escrow, LLC apimentel@centrictitle.com
Alison H. Cullen WFG National Title Insurance Company nmlegal@wfgtitle.com
Alissa Johnson Curry County Abstract & Title Co. alissa@currycountyabstract.com
Amanda LaBombard Southwestern Title & Escrow amandal@swt‐e.com
Amber H. Sanchez First American Title Insurance Co Ahsanchez@firstam.com
Amber Killian Stewart Title of Albuquerque Amber.Killian@Stewart.com
Amber Maes Stewart Title Company Amber.Maes@stewart.com
Andrea Garcia First American Title Insurance Company angarcia@firstam.com
Andrea Lucero Landmark Title ‐ Roswell alucero@landmarkroswell.com
Andy Su Soft Pro andy.su@softprocorp.com
Angela Fling Westcor Land Title Insurance Company afling@wltic.com
Antoinette Giron Old Republic National Title ‐ Jefferson Office AGiron@oldrepublictitle.com
April Kovari Fidelity National Title of New Mexico april.kovari@fnf.com
Bernie Del Hierro WestStar Title bernie.delhierro@weststar‐title.com
Brian Trettel Integrity Title Company, LLC btrettel@integritytitle.com
Carolyn Valdez Southwestern Title & Escrow carolynv@swt‐e.com
Cass Burton FNF Family of Companies cass.burton@fnf.com
Cassandra Vigil‐Mondrogon Southwestern Title & Escrow, Inc. cassandra@swt‐e.com
Catherine Waldeck Stewart Title catie.waldeck@stewart.com
Chad Harmon Alliant National Title Insurance Company, Inc charmon@alliantnational.com
Charissa Canuelle Qualia charissa.canuelle@qualia.com
Charles Arnold First American Title Insurance Company carnoldIII@firstam.com
Cheryl Warren Stewart Title of Albuquerque Cheryl.Warren@Stewart.com
Chris Browning Encore Bank chris.browning@bankencore.com
Chris MacKeown Stewart Title Guaranty Company melissa.mackeown@stewart.com
Christina Crain San Juan County Abstract & Title Company stina7126@gmail.com
Christopher Cullen WFG National Title Insurance Company nmlegal@wfgtitle.com
Claire Hartman Texas Land Title Association brandon@tlta.com
Consuelo Trujillo Southwestern Title & Escrow, Inc. / Albuquerque consuelo@swt‐e.com
Dale Rycraft Jr. First American Title Insurance Company drycraft@firstam.com
Daniella Herrera Cibola Title Company, LLC jndominguez@cibolatitlecompany.com
David Santiago Old Republic National Title Insurance Company david@stjameart.com



Dawn Neff  Landmark Title, Inc.  Dneff@landmarkclovis.com
Deanna Allen Stewart Title Guaranty Company Deanna.Allen@stewart.com
Denise Montoya Stewart Title Company denise.montoya@stewart.com
Derek Lynch FNF Family of Companies Derek.Lynch@fnf.com
DJ HORN First National Title Insurance Company Dj.horn@fnti.com
Dolores Vallejos Cibola Title Company, LLC dvallejos@cibolatitlecompany.com
DREW JOHNSON LAND TITLES OF RUIDOSO, LLC dba THE TITLE COMPALIndsay@titleco1.com
Eddie Avila Stewart Title of Albuquerque Eddie.Avila@stewart.com
Elizabeth Friedenstein  Friedenstein Law Firm, LLC liz@friedensteinlawfirm.com
Elizabeth Shields Essent Title Insurance, Inc. elizabeth.shields@essent.us
Elle Guerrini WFG National Title Insurance Company eguerrini@wfgtitle.com
Eloy Bradford Stewart Title of Albuquerque Eloy.Bradford@Stewart.com
Eric Greenwood Centric Title and Escrow, LLC jgreenwood@centrictitle.com
Evelyn Trujillo Tierras Title LLC jean@taosnet.com
Falicity Frank Cibola Title Company, LLC ffrank@cibolatitlecompany.com
Gabriela Valencia Centric Title and Escrow, LLC gvalencia@centrictitle.com
Glenn Farnsworth Old Republic Title gfarnsworth@oldrepublictitle.com
J.W. Baldock FNF Family of Companies JW.Baldock@fnf.com
James Sitterly Curry County Abstract & Title Co. james@currycountyabstract.com
James W. Tarlton AMTRUST TITLE INS CO james.tarlton@amtrustgroup.com
Jamie Harmon Oklahoma Land Title Association  charmon@alliantnational.com
Janet Duran Ste Janet.Duran@Stewart.com
Janie Hoffman Western Plains Title & Escrow Janie@wptellc.com
Jason Koberg Old Republic Exchange jkoberg@or1031.com
Javier Pena Las Cruces Abstract & Title Company jpena@lcat.net
Jay McKie FNF Family of Companies jay.mckie@fnf.com
Jay McKie FNTG jay.mckie@fnf.com
Jennifer Greenwood Centric Title & Escrow, LLC jgreenwood@centrictitle.com
Jennifer Marie Verdugo‐Black New Mexico Land and Title Inc. jeni@galluptitle.com
Jennifer Odom‐Cordova Dona Ana Title Company jodomcordova@donaanatitle.com
Jeremy Harmon AmTrust Title Insurance Company Jeremy.Harmon@amtrustgroup.com
Jessica Dominguez Cibola Title Company, LLC jndominguez@cibolatitlecompany.com
Jessica Sepulveda Centric Title and Escrow, LLC jsepulveda@centrictitle.com
Jessica Spires Las Cruces Abstract & Title Company jessica@lcat.net
Jiovanni Padilla Las Cruces Abstract and Title Co. jpadilla@lcat.net



Jodie Butler Stewart Title Santa Fe Division jodie.butler@stewart.com
Joe Rajunas Stewart Title of Albuquerque Joe.Rajunas@stewart.com
John Bennett Old Republic National Title ‐ Jefferson Office jbennett@oldrepublictitle.com
John Dominguez Jessica Dominguez jndominguez@cibolatitlecompany.com
John Fox Southwestern Title & Escrow johnf@santafeoffices.com
John Kelly First American Title Insurance Company jkelly@firstam.com
John Scott Clay Old Republic National Title ‐ Jefferson Office jclay@oldrepublictitle.com
Josh Payne San Juan County Abstract & Title Company josh.payne@sanjuantitle.com
Josh Peebles Encore Bank josh.peebles@bankencore.com
Julia Wonncaott Fidelity National Financial julia.wonnacott@fnf.com
Kameka Smyth Southwestern Title & Escrow kamekas@swt‐e.com
Karin Dahlin Bueno Title & Escrow KarinD@buenotitle.com
KC West Alliant National Title Insurance Company, Inc kwest@alliantnational.com
Kelly Ragay Griffin Landmark Title Roswell kgriffin@landmarkroswell.com
Kristina Vargas Westcor Land Title Insurance Company kristina.vargas@wltic.com
Laila Bernardino Southwestern Title & Escrow amandal@swt‐e.com
Lana Graham Western Plains Title & Escrow lana@wptellc.com
Lauren Sladowsky Centric Title and Escrow, LLC lsladowsky@centrictitle.com
Leanne Sperry Centric Title and Escrow, LLC lsperry@centrictitle.com
Leyda Hahn Stewart Title of Albuquerque Leyda.Hahn@stewart.com
Lindsay Findley The Title Company Lindsay@titleco1.com
Lori Homan Stewart Title of Albuquerque Lori.Homan@stewart.com
Luke Maestas Chama & Rio Arriba Title Co LLC steph@chamatitle.com
Lynda McCutcheon Fidelity National Title of New Mexico ‐ Main Office lmccutcheon@fnf.com
Mark Rupe Sitterly Inc. dba Curry County Abstract & Title Co. andalissa@currycountyabstract.com
Mary Martinez Stewart Title of Albuquerque Mary.Martinez@Stewart.com
Matt Camp Qualia matthew.camp@qualia.com
Melissa Baker Las Cruces Abstract & Title Company melissag@lcat.net
Melissa MacKeown Stewart Title Guaranty Company melissa.mackeown@stewart.com
Melody Smiely Guaranty Title New Mexico melody.smiley@guarantytitlenm.com
Michael Baker TCNM, LLC melissag@lcat.net
Michael Neff Landmark Title Inc mneff@landmarkclovis.com
Michaelene Sargent Stewart Title Company Michaelene.Sargent@stewart.com
Mike Savas First American Title Insurance Company msavas@firstam.com
Monica Pacheco Las Cruces Abstract & Title Company mpacheco@lcat.net



Monique Tellez TCNM, LLC mtellez@lcat.net
New Mexico Housing
Nicole Fresquez Chama & Rio Arriba Title Co LLC STEPH@CHAMATITLE.COM
Orlando Lucero Fidelity National Title Group orlando.lucero@fnf.com
Oscar Aguilar Camino Real Abstract & Title, LLC OAguilar@caminorealtitle.com
Pablo Jaramillo Fidelity National Title of New Mexico april.kovari@fnf.com
Patricia Ward Centric Title and Escrow, LLC pward@centrictitle.com
Paul Brown Fidelity National Title of New Mexico psbrown@fnf.com
Qualia Qualia martha.milner@qualia.com
Robin Williams Westcor Land Title Insurance Company rwilliams@wltic.com
Rodney Anderson Alliant National Title Insurance Company Randerson@alliantnational.com
Ronda Rupe Sitterly Inc. dba Curry County Abstract & Title Co. andRonda@currycountyabstract.com
Ruben Zambrano Melody Smiley Guest rubenzamb1966@gmail.com
Ruben Zambrano Melody Smiley Guest melodysmile1979@gmail.com
Rudy Telles WestStar Title Rudy.telles@weststar‐title.com
Sally Taylor First American Title Insurance Company saltaylor@firstam.com
Sandi Kennedy Centric Title and Escrow, LLC skennedy@centrictitle.com
Scott Florez First American Title Insurance Company sflorez@firstam.com
Silas Martin Integrity Title Company, LLC silas.martin@enverus.com
Spencer Edelman Modrall Sperling Law Firm sle@modrall.com
Stephanie Schneider Old Republic National Title ‐ Jefferson Office sschneider3@oldrepublictitle.com
Stephanie Maestas Chama & Rio Arriba Title CO LLC STEPH@CHAMATITLE.COM
Steven Johnson Sitterly Inc. dba Curry County Abstract & Title Co. andalissa@currycountyabstract.com
Suzanne Tinsley First National Title Insurance Company Suzanne.Tinsley@fnti.com
Theresa Roybal Southwestern Title & Escrow, Inc.  theresar@swt‐e.com
Theresa Roybal Southwestern Title & Escrow, Inc. / Albuquerque theresar@swt‐e.com
Thomas Drob Stewart Title of Albuquerque Thomas.drob@Stewart.com
Veronica Williams New Mexico Land and Title Inc. veronica@galluptitle.com
Vicky Valdez Chama & Rio Arriba Title Co LLC STEPH@CHAMATITLE.COM
Victor Davis Westcor Land Title Insurance Company victor.davis@wltic.com
Wendy Hoelting First National Title Insurance Company wendy.hoelting@fnti.com
Zayra Romero Southwestern Title & Escrow zayra@swt‐e.com


